SL #  Product Name Unit Price (BDT) Qty. Total Price(BDT) 

1) Silencer ExƟaƟon Work (As per BOQ) Job 25,000.00 1.00 25,000.00 

2) DucƟng Works (As per BOQ) Job 46,800.00 1.00 46,800.00 

Total Price (Ready Stock) in BDT 71,800.00
GRAND TOTAL (Excluding VAT & AIT) in BDT 71,800.00

Amount in words : BDT Seventy-One Thousand Eight Hundred Only.

CROSS WORLD POWER LTD

2. PAYMENT TERMS:  1) 100% at the Ɵme of work order.

3. DELIVERY: Within 5 to 15 days from the date of your valued work order, subject to availability of stock

4. VALIDITY:   This offer is valid for 30 days from the date of this offer.